paper (inkless) for 
BBR Helmer 

Copy to: 

Qty 

action 

05 boxes of 

52 Pcs each for 
five BBR 

Rate per box 

15000 per 
box plus 
taxes 

ddu.purchase@gmail.com 

Total 

Fax -25494264 

Total amount 

75000 plus taxes 

DATED:_22v2ol3 

Total amount=Rs.75000/- plus taxes (Rupees seventy five thousand plus taxes as applicable) 

F.12/21/misc/prop/B8/2017-18/DDUH/PUR/ 166-68 

75000/- plus GST as 
applicable 

1. Each packet of item should be marked as "DDr HOSPITAL SUPPLY, and "NOT FOR SALE." 
2. Please mention the code no. of the item while billing/supply.